
For: 

Transcripts and Registration (By Appointment Only): Registrar, Anayeli Martinez 

anayelimartinez@u-46.org 

847-888-5100 ext.4833 

Fax: 847-888-6997 

Residency: Secretary, Clemencia Rodriguez 

clemenciarodriguez@u-46.org  

847-888-5100 ext.5344 

Fax:847-888-5393 

Nurse/Medical Physicals: Nurse, Patty Kenyon 

pattykenyon@u-46.org 

847-888-5100 ext.5337 

Fax:847-888-7002 

Athletic Dept/Sport Physicals: Secretary, Elsie Garcia 

elsiegarcia@u-46.org 

847-888-5100 ext. 5125 

Fax:847-888-5059 

Payment or Fees, Yearbooks: Treasurer, Brenda Infante Chavez 

brendainfantechavez@u-46.org 

847-888-5103 

Fax: 847-888-6997 

All other inquiries: 

Main Office: Maria Esposito ext.5101 or Lydia Solorzano ext.4832 

 847-888-5100 Main Office Fax: 847-888-6997 

Security ID Office: Victor Carmarena 

847-888-5100 ext.5377 

Deans Office: Secretary, Sue Botta  

847-888-5100 ext.4841 

Attendance: Secretary, Madeline Rodriguez 

847-888-5100 ext.5110 Late Arrival ext. 5111 

Chromebook Issues: Tech, Larry Barrett 

lawrencebarrett@u-46.org 

847-888-5100 ext.5127 

Technical Support: U-46 Information Services Help Desk  

847-888-5000 ext.4295 

For ALL Schedule questions, please contact your guidance 

counselor directly:  

Director of Student Services: Alan Flota mailto:alanflota@u-46.org 847-888-5100 ext.5104 

 A - Casti  Heather Spear heatherspear@u-46.org  ext. 5120 

  Casto - F  Breann Tomaso breanntomaso@u-46.org  ext. 5119 

  G - Ji  Patrick McCarthy patrickmccarthy@u-46.org  ext. 5112 

  Jo - Mora  Pamela Nehrke pamelanehrke@u-46.org  ext. 5122 

  More - Rit  David Hess davidhess@u-46.org   ext. 6993 

  Riv - Tov  Celia Howard celiahoward@u-46.org  ext. 6683 

 Tran -Viq, ELL 4-5  Violetta Losowski violettalosowski@u-46.org  ext. 5118 

 Vir - Z, ELL 1-3  Martin Aburto  martinaburto@u-46.org   ext. 5121 
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